Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Laurane Prévost
Daelyn Parker
Mackenzie Jones

Club

CPA Les Tourbillons De Ville Marie

North Bay FSC
North Bay FSC

Skate Canada

Susan Fisher

Date:

2-Dec-2022

Nickel Blades

Garson Arena
December 2, 2022 to December 4, 2022

STAR 7 Women (012 NQ Short)

Category Result Summary

Section SP
QC 16.30 Q)
ON 12.99 ()]
ON 1263  (3)

Points

16.30
12.99
12.63

9:38:26PM

Lorna Schroder

Patinage Canada



